B ka —

0o ~J O~

9

10

==

Price Chopper/Big Lots
Fleasant Street

Copley Hospital

Gazebo at Union Bank
Morrisville/Stowe Airport
Vanessa Road

Stowe Town Hall

Moscow Road/Rt. 100
Opposite Cold Hollow Cider
Waterbury Park & Ride

11 Waterbury State Complex
Weekdays: From WATERBURY to MORRISVILLE

11 Waterbury State Complex

10

Q

O =] OO

— 3 W s LN

ROUTE 100 COMMUTER:

Waterbury Park and Ride

Waterbury Center/ Cold Hollow Cider

Moscow Rd/Route 100
Opposite Stowe Town Hall
Vanessa Road
Morrisville/Stowe Airport

Opposite Gazebo at Union Bank

Copley Hospital
Pleasant Street
Price Chopper/Big Lots

GMCR Visitor's Center/Train Station

GMCR Visitor's Center/Train Station

AM
7:08

AM
6:15
6:20
6:22
6:28
R
6:39
6:44
6:50
7:00

7:05

AM

710W -

7:15
7:22
7:27
7:32
R

R

7:48
R

7:50
8:00

AM
7:00
7:05
7:07
7:15
R
71:25
732
7:38
7:48

1133

AM

PM
4:06
4:08
4:13
4:21
4:26
4:31
R

R
4:46
R
4:53
4:58

MORRISVILLE

WATERBURY

D

PM PM
- 4:58
- 5:03
- 5:05
- 5:10
R R
3:41 5:20
3:46 5:25
3:51 5:30
R R
4:06 5:45

PM PM

5:00 5:45

5:02 5:50

5:07  6:05*

5:15  6:13

5:20 6:18

5:25  6:23

R R

R R

5:40 6:38

R R

542 6:40

2:47 6:45

*The Route 100 Bus will wait for any transfers from the GMT LINK bus, which is scheduled to arrive at &:10 PM

RCT offers this route on weekdays between Morrisville and Waterbury. This route connects
commuters to work, school and medical facilities. This route also connects to other bus
routes that travel to Montpelier, Barre and Burlington. The Route 100 Commuter operates

each weekday, except for holidays.

R

- Request T - Transfer

>

ROUTE 100
COMMUTER

Price
Chopper

Industrig
Park

Gazebo at Ur ion Bank leasa t Str eet

Copley Hospita)

Morrisyij;
Ail’port e/SfOWe

Stowe Town H
all/
Opp. Stowe Town Hall

Moscow
Road /
Rt. 100

Waterbury

Center

Wa

GMCR Visit
Train Station

Waterbyr
State CO”);Dlex

B}

& ggeo

or’s Center / o

Waterbury
Park & Ride0

GMCR Visitor’s Center /
Train Station 0

Waterbury
State Complex



