## CONTRACTOR NORRISVILLE WATERBURY

Weekdays: From MORRISVILLE to WATERBURY								
			AM	AM	AM	PM		PM
1	Price Chopper/Big Lots		6:15	7:00	-	-		4:58
2	Pleasant Street		6:20	7:05	-	-		5:03
3	Copley Hospital		-	-	-	-		-
4	Gazebo at Union Bank		6:22	7:07	-	-		5:05
5	Morrisville/Stowe Airport		6:28	7:15	-	-		5:10
	Vanessa Road		R	R	-	R		R
6	Stowe Town Hall		6:39	7:25	-	3:4	1	5:20
7	Moscow Road/Rt. 100		6:44	7:32	-	3:46		5:25
8	Opposite Cold Hollow Cider		6:50	7:38	-	3:5	1	5:30
9	Waterbury Park & Ride		7:00	7:48	-	R		R
10	GMCR Visitor's Center/Train Station		-	-	-	-		-
11	Waterbury State Complex		7:05	7:55	-	4:06		5:45
Weekdays: From WATERBURY to MORRISVILLE								
		AM	AM	AM	PM	PM	ΡM	
11	Waterbury State Complex	7:08	-	-	4:06	5:00	5:45	
10	GMCR Visitor's Center/Train Station	7:10	W -	-	4:08	5:02	5:50	
9	Waterbury Park and Ride	7:15	-	-	4:13	5:07	6:05'	k .
8	Waterbury Center/ Cold Hollow Cider	7:22	-	-	4:21	5:15	6:13	
7	Moscow Rd/Route 100	7:27	-	-	4:26	5:20	6:18	
6	Opposite Stowe Town Hall	7:32	-	-	4:31	5:25	6:23	
	Vanessa Road	R	-	-	R	R	R	

**ROUTE 100 COMMUTER:** 

Morrisville/Stowe Airport

Price Chopper/Big Lots

Copley Hospital

Pleasant Street

Opposite Gazebo at Union Bank

5

4

3

2

1

RCT offers this route on weekdays between Morrisville and Waterbury. This route connects commuters to work, school and medical facilities. This route also connects to other bus routes that travel to Montpelier, Barre and Burlington. The Route 100 Commuter operates each weekday, except for holidays.

R

R

7:48

7:50

8:00

\*The Route 100 Bus will wait for any transfers from the GMT LINK bus, which is scheduled to arrive at 6:10 PM

-

-

R

R

4:46

4:53

4:58

R

R

5:40

R

6:38

R

5:42 6:40

5:47 6:45

Mosco Road / Rt. 100 Waterbury Center GMCR Visitor's Center / Waterbury State Complex

R - Request T - Transfer

## ROUTE 100 COMMUTER

